Past winners of Premier Plate (since 2006) 
	Year
	Winning Horse
	Trainer
	Jockey
	Winning Odds
	Draw
	Age
	Weight Carried (lbs)
	Rating

	2014
	Bubble Chic
	David Hall
	Karis Teetan
	10
	2

	6
	113
	90

	2013
	Military Attack
	John Moore
	Zac Purton
	7
	13
	5
	133
	124

	2012
	Thumbs Up
	Caspar Fownes
	Brett Prebble
	6.6
	12

	7
	133
	123

	2011
	Sapelli
	John Size
	Eddy Lai
	4.8
	7

	5
	113
	100

	2010
	Mr Medici
	Peter Ho
	Ben So
	2.7F
	6

	5
	126
	122

	2009
	Jamesina

	David Ferraris
	Douglas  Whyte
	5.8
	2
	5
	118
	102

	2008
	Bullish Cash
	Tony Cruz
	Brett Prebble
	4.6
	5
	5
	116
	99

	2007
	Sir Ernesto
	Derek Cruz
	Felix Coetzee
	5.1
	2

	5
	114
	110

	2006
	Beethoven
	David Hall
	Brett Prebble
	6.4
	3

	6
	118
	102


· First contested as a Premier Class event in 2006, the race was promoted to the current HKG3 status in 2007.
